Q48SC12050
600W DC/DC Power Modules
DS_Q48SC12050_03162016                                                          E-mail: dcdc@deltaww.com
P1
 FEATURES
  Input voltage range: 36V~75V
 Output voltage range ( trim and PMBUS)

P26
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Q 48 S C 120 50 N R D  H
Type of
Product
Input
Voltage
Number of
Outputs
Product
Series
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
ON/OFF
Logic
Pin Length
/Type
Pin
assigment
 Option Code
Q-
Quarter
Brick
48-
36~75V
S-
Single
C –
Series
number
120 -
12V
50- 50A P –
Positive
N –
Negative
R- 0.170”
N- 0.145”
K- 0.110”
D –
Digital pins
A –
Analog pins
I –
IBC pins
T -
Trim pins
 Trim Pin
Current
sharing
Heat
spreader
Case pin
H Yes No Yes No
I No Droop Yes No
J No No Yes No
R Yes No Yes Yes
S No Droop Yes Yes
T No No Yes Yes
Note for mechaninal pins option:
     1. D- Digital pins*: with digital pins & sense pins
     2. A- Analog pins*: with sense pins, without digital pins
     3. I- IBC pins*: without digital pins & sense pins
4. T- Trim pins: with digital pins, without sense pins
MODEL LIST
MODEL NAME INPUT OUTPUT
EFF @
100%LOAD
Q48SC12050NRDH 36V~75V 19A 12V 50A 94.2%